
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-1061 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:12/8/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2022 12/13/2022

Title: (CD 5) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 2 to the Architectural Services Agreement with
Harrison Kornberg Architects LLC, in the Amount of $2,107,431.00, for a Total Contract Value of
$2,199,969.00, to Provide Architectural Services Associated with The Hub, which Consists of a New
Multipurpose Community Center, New Aquatics Center, and New Early Learning Center to be Located
in the 5100 Block of Avenue G in the Stop Six Neighborhood; Adopt Appropriation Ordinance; and
Amend the Fiscal Year 2023-2027 Capital Improvement Program (2022 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-1061, 2. Stop Six HUB CC Design map.pdf, 3. ORD  Grant Cap Fed Fund
31001_AO23.pdf, 4. SoQ - Hub Architectural Services.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL12/13/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

